C/W R.O. | CANAL C@E}CE';SI ELE PART DESCRIPTION | ADVISOR NAME | PAID IN FULL | DATE ORDERED | DATE ARRIVED
CRO | M [9046710170C0  |RETENEDOR (SELLO FALDON |MFUENTES 100%  |1/2/2023 1/16/2023
CRO | M [|48710BZ330 CONJUNTO BRAZO CONTROL |MFUENTES 100%  |1/2/2023 1/23/2023
CRO | M [123050T171 SUBCONJUNTO AISLADOR MMFUENTES 100%  |1/2/2023 3/10/2023
CRO | T [766250K360 ESCARPIN;PLASTICO JCUMPA 50%  |1/2/2023 1/10/2023
CRO | M [7572235020 MOLDURA CINT. SE MFUENTES 100%  |1/3/2023 1/26/2023
CRO | M [7571235020 MOLDURA CINT. SEGURIDAD |MFUENTES 100%  |1/3/2023 1/26/2023
CRO | M |5216335050 PLACA PARACHOQUES TRAS. |MFUENTES 100%  |1/3/2023 1/26/2023
CRO | M [5216235030 PLACA PARACHOQUE MFUENTES 100%  |1/3/2023 1/26/2023
CRO | M [1636328400 MOTOR VENTILADOR ENFRIAIICUMPA 100%  |1/4/2023 1/23/2023
CRO | M [1636328390 MOTOR VENTILADOR ENFRIANJCUMPA 100%  |1/4/2023 1/23/2023
CRO | M |531120K210 MASCARA RADIADOR MFUENTES 100%  |1/4/2023 1/5/2023
CRO | M [9004951185 LAMPARA ANTINIEBLA DVILLA 100%  |1/5/2023 1/17/2023
CRO | T [589050D080C2  |SUBCONJUNTO PUERT JCUMPA 50%  |1/5/2023 1/5/2023
CRO | T [4776950010 BUJE DESLIZAMINT JCUMPA 50%  |1/9/2023 2/9/2023
CRO | M [9091905030 SENSOR POSICION DVILLA 100%  |1/9/2023 1/26/2023
CRO | M [1657182100 MANGUERA ENTRADA RADIAODVILLA 100%  |1/9/2023 3/3/2023
CRO | T [890700R121 CONJUNTO TRANSMISMA1 _ JCUMPA 50%  |1/9/2023 2/6/2023
CRO | M |1560133021 SUNCONJUNTO DEL FILTRO A{DVILLA 100%  |1/10/2023 1/17/2023
CRO | M [5884302680 ANILLO ORIFICIO DVILLA 100%  |1/10/2023 2/24/2023
WRO | M |6011842031 SUBCONJ. CUBIERTA MFUENTES 100% _ |1/10/2023 1/23/2023

Print this out and bring to parts class. Write

Please place this into y







DATE CUST NOTIFIED APPT DATE TOTAL DAYS ON SHELF COST $ RETURN TO OE DATE
Tuesday, January 17, 2023 Thursday, January 19, 2023 2 2| NO HA SIDO DEVUELTA A TDP
Tuesday, January 24, 2023 Thursday, January 26, 2023 2 136/ NO HA SIDO DEVUELTA A TDP

Monday, March 13, 2023 Wednesday, March 15, 2023 2 289 NO HA SIDO DEVUELTA A TDP
Wednesday, January 11, 2023 Friday, January 13, 2023 2 82| NO HA SIDO DEVUELTA A TDP
Friday, January 27, 2023 Saturday, January 28, 2023 1 86| NO HA SIDO DEVUELTA A TDP
Friday, January 27, 2023 Monday, January 30, 2023 3 105 NO HA SIDO DEVUELTA ATDP
Friday, January 27, 2023 Monday, January 30, 2023 3 19| NO HA SIDO DEVUELTA A TDP
Friday, January 27, 2023 Saturday, January 28, 2023 1 11) NO HA SIDO DEVUELTA A TDP
Tuesday, January 24, 2023 Thursday, January 26, 2023 2 404| NO HA SIDO DEVUELTA A TDP
Tuesday, January 24, 2023 Thursday, January 26, 2023 2 278 NO HA SIDO DEVUELTA A TDP
Friday, January 6, 2023 Monday, January 9, 2023 3 130] NO HA SIDO DEVUELTA A TDP
Wednesday, January 18, 2023 Friday, January 20, 2023 2 30| NO HA SIDO DEVUELTA ATDP
Friday, January 6, 2023 Monday, January 9, 2023 3 259 NO HA SIDO DEVUELTA A TDP
Friday, February 10, 2023 Monday, February 13, 2023 3 2| NO HA SIDO DEVUELTA A TDP
Friday, January 27, 2023 Monday, January 30, 2023 3 158 NO HA SIDO DEVUELTA A TDP
Monday, March 6, 2023 Wednesday, March 8, 2023 2 24 NO HA SIDO DEVUELTA ATDP
Tuesday, February 7, 2023 Thursday, February 9, 2023 2 474 NO HA SIDO DEVUELTA A TDP
Wednesday, January 18, 2023 Friday, January 20, 2023 2 26| NO HA SIDO DEVUELTA A TDP
Monday, February 27, 2023 Wednesday, March 1, 2023 2 24 NO HA SIDO DEVUELTA A TDP
Tuesday, January 24, 2023 Thursday, January 26, 2023 2 17| NO HA SIDO DEVUELTA A TDP

Délares 2,556

IGV 1

Total Délares 3,016

' your name, class # and brand on the top right.

Please add up the cost of all parts that are ent:

our class site drop box called 20 SOP Exercise when completed




PUT IN STOCK DATE

ARON VENTO, 016 PAG, TOYOTA

NO SE COLOCO EN EL STOCK DE ALMACEN
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ered into column "J"
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